
WINCH OPTIMA TYP 1201 PLUS WITH WINCH CABLE  (COMPANY KEYPACK)

ETI- No.  811717D (Specify the order with the ETI No.) Spare Parts

Item Description Part No. Item Description Part No.

1 LOCKING RING DIN 471-20X1.2-NI 704463 21 SPRING HOLDER PLATE 352232

2 WASHER PA DIN 988-20X28X0.5 701166 22 SUPPORT BRACKET 352886

3 DRIVE SHAFT COMPLETE 352976 23 SPACER TUBE 352974

4 HEXAGON SOCKET SET SCREW M8X10 702354 24 WINCH CATCH 694557

5 ROPE CYLINDER TYPE 1201 352972 25 HEX NUT DIN 985-M10-8 694490

6 HOUSING TYPE 1201 NO SPARE PART 26 COUNTERSHAFT SPROCKET 690140

7 HEX BOLT DIN 931-M10X180-8.8 706140 27 HOUSING COMPLETE 694554

8 WASHER DIN125-ST-A10.5 706127 28 DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARINIG DIN 625-6205 700579

9 SPACER TUBE 352977 29 HOUSING 352979

10 BEARING BUSH 690138 30 DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARINIG DIN 625-6005-2Z 704344

11 BUSH 352971 31 GEAR WHEEL 352975

12 BEARING BUSH 704297 32 WASHER Ø10.5X25 352923

13 DRIVE SHAFT 352973 33 HEX BOLT DIN 933-M10X16 706125

14 RATCHET WHEEL 352624 34 COVER BLACK 352895

15 PRESSURE SPRING 352291 35 SCREW WITH INSIDE TORX M6X35 694488

16 CRANK NUT WINCH TYPE 901 352890 36 CRANK TYPE 230MM LONG 695603

17 SHOULDER BOLT 352889 37 WINCH CABLE 1200KG (12,5M) 1224591

18 ANGLE 694555                           1150KG (25M) 249980

19 SCREW WITH INSIDE TORX M6X12 694489 38 INSTRUCTION MANUAL

20 PRESSURE SPRING 352299 DE/GB/NL/F/E/P/I/DK/S/N/FIN/EST/LV/LT 352921

DE/SLO/HR/SRB/PL/CZ/SK/H/BG/RO/GR/TR/RUS/UA 694596

ETI-No. changed Reason of the change Revisons-No.

811717D_en A

Change No.

FREIGABE

provided

24.08.17ÖJ

Hersteller / Manufacturer / Fabricant: AL-KO Fahrzeugtechnik - 89359 Kötz - Germany  Seite / Page  1 -1


